Onumnuiickne AHn Monogéxun Pb
Bpecr, 16. - 19.3.2022

OuctaHuua 11 My>xunHbl, 100m Battepdinsi OTKpbITblE
17.03.2022 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MpeaBapuTenbHbIi
FOHowwecknii pekopg PB 53.10 J1A3YKA, EBreHuii 01.01.2007

1:1:05.00 / KMC:1:01.00 / MC :54.78

Jopoxka  ®amunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHga 3anBoYHOe Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 6

2 YELWYH, NnbAa 2007 2 BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 1:18.80
3 MWXOBWY, I'neb 2009 2 BLR bBpecrtckasn o6nactb 1:13.00
4 CYBOPOB, Apocnas 2008 1 BLR  MwuHck 1:12.35
5 BOPWNCEHKO, fasug 2008 2 BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 1:13.00
6 Tbl/IbKOBWY, NBaH 2007 2 BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 1:14.00
7 JIEBEOEB, dembsH 2008 2 BLR  MwuHckK 1:25.53
3anbiB 2 3 6
0 MOJTYAH, PycnaH 2008 2 BLR Tlomesnbckas o6nactb 1:11.00
1 KO3AK, Nnbs 2007 1 BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 1:10.00
2 BOTATKO, Unba 2008 2 BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 1:08.00
3 OKTbICKOK, AnekcaHap 2007 2 BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 1:07.60
4 [PO3[J0OBCKWIA, Hukonaii 2006 1 BLR  MwuHCK 1:06.97
5 JAHWNIOB, MaTBeli 2008 1 BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 1:07.00
6 KOPLAK, Hukonaii 2008 2 BLR bBpecrtckasn o6nactb 1:07.91
7 MAPYEHKO, ApTém 2008 1 BLR Tlomenbckas 06nactb 1:08.00
8 TPWUKEBWY, Unbs 2006 2 BLR bBpecrtckasn o6nactb 1:10.80
9 CAJOBCKWI, BoraaH 2006 2 BLR  MwuHckK 1:11.87
3anibiB 3 n3 6
0 AKYULIKNN, ViBaH 2007 1 BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 1:06.50
1 KOJNOCOB, borgaH 2006 1 BLR Morunésckasa o6nactb 1:05.00
2 YTEMOB, Crac 2006 1 BLR Tlomesnbckas o6nactb 1:04.80
3 LWWAXPAEB, Anekcei 2006 KMC BLR  MuHcK 1:04.63
4 TANbMAK, PomaH 2008 1 BLR Tlomenbckasi obnactb 1:04.25
5 CYBOPOB, Apocnas 2007 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 1:04.50
6 KACHAH, Nnbsa 2007 1 BLR T[pogHeHckas obnactb 1:04.70
7 COPOKWH, BukTtop 2006 1 BLR MwuHckas obnactb 1:05.00
8 BAYUNNO, Ineb 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 1:05.64
9 JIA3bKO, CraHucnas 2007 1 BLR Tlomenbckas 06nactb 1:06.60
3an/bie 4 3 6
0 BOPOAYLIKWH, VBaH 2006 KMC BLR  MuHcK 1:03.93
1 CTPOUYYK, Omutpnii 2006 KMC BLR bBpectckasa o6nactb 1:03.00
2 MAPKOBCKWI, CtaHucnas 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 1:02.76
3 BAPCYKOB, aHuna 2006 1 BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 1:01.00
4 BABWLWEBWY, MaBen 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 59.10
5 BOWKO, Vnbs 2006 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas obnactb 1:00.00
6 A/NITYXOB, Anekceit 2007 1 BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 1:02.00
7 TNEBAKO, Anekcei 2006 1 BLR Morunésckasa o6nactb 1:03.00
8 POMAHOB, Mapk 2006 1 BLR  MwuHCK 1:03.60
9 CMWPHOB, AHTOH 2006 1 BLR  MwuHCK 1:04.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 17.03.2022 12:25 - CtpaHuua 1



Onumnuiickne AHn Monogéxun Pb
Bpecr, 16. - 19.3.2022

Onctanuua 11, MyxumnHbel, 100m Battepdnsid, MpepsapuTenbHbiii

3annbiB 5 13 6

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BPYBJ/IEBCKUW, AMuTpwii
WEBYEHKO, Hukuta
MONYAH, Nasen
CVBEPWH, Hukuta
XOJNKWH, Kupunn
BAPTOL, MatBei
BOJIKOB, Makcum
BYNINY, CaBenuii
KNMMOBELL, Erop
APO300B, PomaH

3annbiB 6 U3 6

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

KOPEHbBKOB, Tumyp
rOMIOBHS, MnatoH
KAPMYLWWH, Erop
AKVMUYK, Apcenuii
3AJOPOXXHbIW, Bnagucnas
COJIOBEW, Kupunn
rONYBEL, Mne6
MWPAHOBWY, Jamup
FONYBEB, Aptem

KALUWH, Bnagncnas

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
BuTtebckasn obnacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckasn 0651acTb

BuTtebckasn obnacTb
MwuHcKas obnacTb
BpecTckas obnactb
Morunnésckast 061acTb
BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Butebckas o6nacTtb
Fomenbckasa obnacTb

1:03.69
1:03.00
1:02.34
1:00.70

58.00
1:00.00
1:01.90
1:02.91
1:03.50
1:04.00

1:03.60
1:03.00
1:02.10
1:00.00

57.50

59.18
1:01.73
1:02.89
1:03.50
1:04.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

17.03.2022 12:25 - CTpaHuua 2



