11 , 100m

17.03.2022	2
------------	---

		53.10	,		01.01.2007
1:1:05.00 /	: 1:01.00 /	: 54.78			
		,			
	,	/			
1	<u>6</u>				
2 3	,	2007	2	BLR	1:18.80
3	,	2009	2	BLR	1:13.00
4	,	2008	1	BLR	1:12.35
5 6	,	2008 2007	2 2	BLR	1:13.00
7	,	2007	2	BLR BLR	1:14.00 1:25.53
1	,	2006	2	DLK	1.25.55
2	<u>6</u>				
0	,	2008	2	BLR	1:11.00
1	,	2007	1	BLR	1:10.00
2	,	2008	2	BLR	1:08.00
3	,	2007	2	BLR	1:07.60
4	,	2006 2008	1 1	BLR BLR	1:06.97 1:07.00
5 6	,	2008	2	BLR	1:07.00
7	,	2008	1	BLR	1:08.00
8	,	2006	2	BLR	1:10.80
9	,	2006	2	BLR	1:11.87
3	6				
		0007		DI D	4.00.50
0 1	,	2007 2006	1 1	BLR BLR	1:06.50 1:05.00
2	,	2006	1	BLR	1:04.80
3	,	2006	•	BLR	1:04.63
4	,	2008	1	BLR	1:04.25
5	,	2007		BLR	1:04.50
6	,	2007	1	BLR	1:04.70
7	,	2006	1	BLR	1:05.00
8	,	2006		BLR	1:05.64
9	,	2007	1	BLR	1:06.60
4	6				
0	,	2006		BLR	1:03.93
1	,	2006		BLR	1:03.00
2	,	2006		BLR	1:02.76
3	,	2006	1	BLR	1:01.00
4	,	2006		BLR	59.10
5	,	2006		BLR	1:00.00
6	,	2007	1	BLR	1:02.00
7 8	,	2006 2006	1 1	BLR BLR	1:03.00 1:03.60
9	,	2006	1	BLR	1:03.60
5	,	2000	•	DLIX	1.04.01

	11,	, 100m	,		
	5 6				
0		, 200	6	BLR	1:03.69
1	,	200	16	BLR	1:03.00
2	,	200	7	BLR	1:02.34
3	,	200	6	BLR	1:00.70
4	,	200	7	BLR	58.00
5	,	200	6	BLR	1:00.00
6	,	200	6 1	BLR	1:01.90
7	ij	200	7 1	BLR	1:02.91
8	,	200	7 1	BLR	1:03.50
9	,	200	7	BLR	1:04.00
	<u>6 6</u>				
0	,	200	8 1	BLR	1:03.60
1	,	200		BLR	1:03.00
2	,	200		BLR	1:02.10
3	,	200		BLR	1:00.00
4		, 200		BLR	57.50
5	,	200	7	BLR	59.18
6	,	200	6	BLR	1:01.73
7	,	200		BLR	1:02.89
8	,	200		BLR	1:03.50
9	,	200	6 2	BLR	1:04.00